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ENSTO

KEL61

Saves Your Energy

3alUTHLIA YEX0NANA KNeMMbI

Tun
GTIN
Ha3BaHue

Onucanue

BeHgop

KEL61
6438100020064

3alWNTHbIN Yexonans knemmbl Ensto
Clampo Pro

3awmTHbIn Yexonansa KE61, KE66

MpucnocobneHwe aAna knemm obLuero
Ha3HaydeHwus "Ensto Clampo Pro" n
pacnpegenntenbHbIX 610KOB

Ensto Finland Oy
s CEHI

TexHUYeckasn cneyndrkayms

Dimensions

Macca:

Colors

LiBeT:

Ratings
ETIM:

YnakoBka

0.001 kg

Cepebili

EC002498

Default package

Unit:

Size:

Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight (net):
Weight (brt):

Volume:

PCS

10

30 mm
130 mm
190 mm
0.011 kg
0.0123 kg
0.741
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